The area of a horizontal plane within the lot lines of a lot. 

LOT, CORNER 
A lot having frontage on two (2) intersecting streets, or upon two sides of the same street, the adjacent sides of 
which street or streets contain an angle of not more than one hundred and thirty-five degrees (135). In the case of 
a curved corner, the corner of the lot shall be that point on the Lot Line adjoining the street or Right-of-Way 
nearest to the point of intersection of the said tangents. 

LOT COVERAGE 
The percentage of the area of a lot which is occupied by all buildings or other covered structures using the roof